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Storage and shelf life:

FEMA No.:
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Product Specification

1670

Natural Gamma Heptalactone Racemic
4-n-Propyl 4-Hydroxybutanoic acid lactone
C7H1202

Natural
Flavoring Substance

Colorless to pale yellow liquid

Coconut

N/a

61-62°C/2 mm

>110°C

0.994 - 1.004

1.434 -1.454

98% min.

Insoluble in water; soluble in most organic solvents.

In tightly closed container away from light and
source of ignition at max. 20°C; 24 months min.

2539

172.510
203-27-99
105-21-5
2253
2932.20.5050





